’ﬂ I I MOUNTAIN

2020 WOMEN’S SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

TIMES ARE C.T. APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TUESDAY., FEBRUARY 18, 2020

8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m.  Practice Aquatic Center
3:00 p.m. Pre-Championship Coaches Meeting URWC
5:00 p.m. Long Course Time Trials Aquatic Center

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2020

7:00-12:00 p.m. Warm up

12:30 p.m. One-meter Springboard Prelims

2:15 p.m. One-meter Springboard Consolation

6:25 p.m. National Anthem

6:30 p.m. 200-yard Medley Relay Exhibition
200-yard Medley Relay FINALS

6:40 p.m. One-meter Springboard FINALS

7:20 p.m. 800-yard Freestyle Relay FINALS

7:40 p.m. Time Trials

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2020

7:00-11:00 a.m. Warm up

11:00 a.m. 500-yard Freestyle Prelims

11:30 a.m. 200-yard Individual Medley Prelims

12:00 p.m. 50-yard Freestyle Prelims

12:15 p.m. Time Trials

12:30 p.m. Three-meter Springboard Prelims

2:15 p.m. Three-meter Springboard Consolation

6:25 p.m. National Anthem

As of 9/30/19 1 of4



6:30 p.m.

6:45 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

500-yard Freestyle
500-yard Freestyle
500-yard Freestyle

Awards 200 Medley Relay
Awards 800-yard Freestyle Relay

200-yard Individual Medley
200-yard Individual Medley
200-yard Individual Medley

50-yard Freestyle
50-yard Freestyle
50-yard Freestyle

Awards 500-yard Freestyle
Awards 200 Individual Medley
Awards 50-yard Freestyle

Three-meter Springboard

400-yard Medley Relay
400-yard Medley Relay

Time Trials

FRIDAY. FEBRUARY 21, 2020

7:00-11:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:25 am.
11:40 a.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:15 p.m.

12:25 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:40 p.m.

As 0f 9/30/19

Warm up

400-yard Individual Medley
100-yard Butterfly
200-yard Freestyle
100-yard Breaststroke
100-yard Backstroke

Time Trials

National Anthem

200-yard Freestyle Relay
200-yard Freestyle Relay

Awards One-meter Springboard

Awards Three-meter Springboard
Awards 400 Medley Relay

2 of 4

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS
Bonus

Consolation
FINALS

FINALS

Exhibition
FINALS

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Prelims

Exhibition
FINALS



6:50 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

400-yard Individual Medley
400-yard Individual Medley
400-yard Individual Medley

Awards 200-yard Freestyle Relay

100-yard Butterfly
100-yard Butterfly
100-yard Butterfly

Awards 400-yard Individual Medley

200-yard Freestyle
200-yard Freestyle
200-yard Freestyle

100-yard Breaststroke
100-yard Breaststroke
100-yard Breaststroke

Awards 100-yard Butterfly
Awards 200-yard Freestyle
Awards 100-yard Breaststroke

100-yard Backstroke
100-yard Backstroke
100-yard Backstroke

Time Trials

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2020

7:00-11:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:17 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:05 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:10 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

As 0f 9/30/19

Warm up

200-yard Backstroke
100-yard Freestyle

200-yard Breaststroke
200-yard Butterfly

Time Trials

Platform

Platform

1650-yard Freestyle — 1% Heat

1650-yard Freestyle — 2" Heat
1650-yard Freestyle — 3™ Heat

3 of4

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS
Bonus

Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Prelims
Prelims
Prelims

Prelims

Prelims
Consolation
FINALS (if necessary)

FINALS
FINALS



6:05 p.m.

6:25 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

6:50 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

7:50 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

As 0f 9/30/19

Recognition of Seniors
Senior Recognition Award

Officials Introduced
National Anthem

1650-yard Freestyle

200-yard Backstroke
200-yard Backstroke
200-yard Backstroke

Awards 100-yard Backstroke
Awards 1650-yard Freestyle

100-yard Freestyle

100-yard Freestyle

100-yard Freestyle

Awards 200-yard Backstroke
200-yard Breaststroke
200-yard Breaststroke
200-yard Breaststroke
Awards 100-yard Freestyle
200-yard Butterfly

200-yard Butterfly

200-yard Butterfly

Awards 200-yard Breaststroke
Awards 200-yard Butterfly

Platform

400-yard Freestyle Relay
400-yard Freestyle Relay

Time Trials

Awards Platform Diving

Awards 400-yard Freestyle Relay

Freshman of the Meet
Swimmer of the Meet

Diver of the Meet

Team Championship Trophy

4 of4

FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

Bonus
Consolation
FINALS

FINALS

Exhibition
FINALS



	WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2020
	THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2020
	FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2020
	SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 22, 2020

