

2020 WOMEN'S SWIMMING AND DIVING CHAMPIONSHIPS SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

TIMES ARE C.T. APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE

TUESDAY	, FEBRUARY	18, 2020
----------------	------------	----------

8:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. Practice Aquatic Center

3:00 p.m. Pre-Championship Coaches Meeting URWC

5:00 p.m. Long Course Time Trials Aquatic Center

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 19, 2020

7:00-12:00 p.m. Warm up

12:30 p.m. One-meter Springboard Prelims

2:15 p.m. One-meter Springboard Consolation

6:25 p.m. National Anthem

6:30 p.m. 200-yard Medley Relay Exhibition

200-yard Medley Relay FINALS

6:40 p.m. One-meter Springboard FINALS

7:20 p.m. 800-yard Freestyle Relay FINALS

7:40 p.m. Time Trials

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2020

7:00-11:00 a.m. Warm up

11:00 a.m. 500-yard Freestyle Prelims

11:30 a.m. 200-yard Individual Medley Prelims

12:00 p.m. 50-yard Freestyle Prelims

12:15 p.m. Time Trials

12:30 p.m. Three-meter Springboard Prelims

2:15 p.m. Three-meter Springboard Consolation

6:25 p.m. National Anthem

As of 9/30/19 1 of 4

6:30 p.m.	500-yard Freestyle 500-yard Freestyle 500-yard Freestyle	Bonus Consolation FINALS		
6:45 p.m.	Awards 200 Medley Relay Awards 800-yard Freestyle Relay			
6:50 p.m.	200-yard Individual Medley 200-yard Individual Medley 200-yard Individual Medley	Bonus Consolation FINALS		
7:00 p.m.	50-yard Freestyle 50-yard Freestyle 50-yard Freestyle	Bonus Consolation FINALS		
7:05 p.m.	Awards 500-yard Freestyle Awards 200 Individual Medley Awards 50-yard Freestyle			
7:15 p.m.	Three-meter Springboard	FINALS		
7:55 p.m.	400-yard Medley Relay 400-yard Medley Relay	Exhibition FINALS		
8:15 p.m.	Time Trials			
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 21, 2020				
7:00-11:00 a.m.	Warm up			
11:00 a.m.	400-yard Individual Medley	Prelims		
11:25 a.m.	100-yard Butterfly	Prelims		
11:40 a.m.	200-yard Freestyle	Prelims		
12:05 p.m.	100-yard Breaststroke	Prelims		
12:15 p.m.	100-yard Backstroke	Prelims		
12:25 p.m.	Time Trials			
6:25 p.m.	National Anthem			
6:30 p.m.	200-yard Freestyle Relay 200-yard Freestyle Relay	Exhibition FINALS		
6:40 p.m.	Awards One-meter Springboard Awards Three-meter Springboard Awards 400 Medley Relay			

As of 9/30/19 2 of 4

6:50 p.m.	400-yard Individual Medley 400-yard Individual Medley 400-yard Individual Medley	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:00 p.m.	Awards 200-yard Freestyle Relay	
7:05 p.m.	100-yard Butterfly 100-yard Butterfly 100-yard Butterfly	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:15 p.m.	Awards 400-yard Individual Medley	
7:20 p.m.	200-yard Freestyle 200-yard Freestyle 200-yard Freestyle	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:35 p.m.	100-yard Breaststroke 100-yard Breaststroke 100-yard Breaststroke	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:40 p.m.	Awards 100-yard Butterfly Awards 200-yard Freestyle Awards 100-yard Breaststroke	
8:00 p.m.	100-yard Backstroke 100-yard Backstroke 100-yard Backstroke	Bonus Consolation FINALS
8:15 p.m.	Time Trials	
SATURDAY, FEBR 7:00-11:00 a.m.	<u>UARY 22, 2020</u> Warm up	
11:00 a.m.	200-yard Backstroke	Prelims
11:17 a.m.	100-yard Freestyle	Prelims
11:30 a.m.	200-yard Breaststroke	Prelims
11:50 a.m.	200-yard Butterfly	Prelims
12:05 p.m.	Time Trials	
12:30 p.m.	Platform	Prelims
2:15 p.m.	Platform	Consolation
3:50 p.m. 4:10 p.m. 4:30 p.m.	1650-yard Freestyle -1^{st} Heat 1650-yard Freestyle -2^{nd} Heat 1650-yard Freestyle -3^{rd} Heat	FINALS (if necessary) FINALS FINALS

As of 9/30/19 3 of 4

6:05 p.m.	Recognition of Seniors Senior Recognition Award	
6:25 p.m.	Officials Introduced National Anthem	
6:30 p.m.	1650-yard Freestyle	FINALS
6:50 p.m.	200-yard Backstroke 200-yard Backstroke 200-yard Backstroke	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:05 p.m.	Awards 100-yard Backstroke Awards 1650-yard Freestyle	
7:10 p.m.	100-yard Freestyle 100-yard Freestyle 100-yard Freestyle	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:15 p.m.	Awards 200-yard Backstroke	
7:20 p.m.	200-yard Breaststroke 200-yard Breaststroke 200-yard Breaststroke	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:30 p.m.	Awards 100-yard Freestyle	
7:35 p.m.	200-yard Butterfly 200-yard Butterfly 200-yard Butterfly	Bonus Consolation FINALS
7:45 p.m.	Awards 200-yard Breaststroke Awards 200-yard Butterfly	
7:50 p.m.	Platform	FINALS
8:15 p.m.	400-yard Freestyle Relay 400-yard Freestyle Relay	Exhibition FINALS
8:30 p.m.	Time Trials	
8:40 p.m.	Awards Platform Diving Awards 400-yard Freestyle Relay	
	Freshman of the Meet Swimmer of the Meet Diver of the Meet Team Championship Trophy	

As of 9/30/19 4 of 4